

## DeKalb County Government

## Legislation Details

File #:	2020-0896	Version: 1	Name:	
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Action
File created:	8/3/2020		In control:	Board of Commissioners
On agenda:	9/22/2020		Final action:	
Title:	Commission District(s): All Districts Contract with the Urban League of Greater Atlanta using CDBG funds for the delivery of a Micro- Enterprise Program to Small Businesses and Citizens in DeKalb County. Amount Not to Exceed \$115,000.			

## Indexes:

## Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/22/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	approved	Pass
9/15/2020	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee	recommended for approval.	Pass
9/8/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
9/1/2020	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
8/25/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
8/18/2020	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
8/18/2020	1	Committee of the Whole	Accepted to the BOC agenda and assigned	